Poseidon™ Hydrophilic Nitinol Guide Wire
One of the key outstanding features of the Poseidon Hydrophilic Nitinol Guide Wire is its long
lasting hydrophilic coating, which has been designed to minimise friction and aid tracking.  The
Poseidon is also available in a variety of tip types, lengths and degrees of shaft stiffness. The
wide range provides options to support most procedural eventualities.
 Excellent radiopacity for clear visualisation
under x-ray
 Lubricious long-lasting hydrophilic
polyurethane coating designed to minimise
friction and aid tracking
 Nitinol core offering kink resistance and
excellent flexibility
 Various tips types and shaft stiffness
options available
Ordering information
aprmedtech.com
@aprmedtech
APR Medtech Limited
The Sanderum Centre, 30a Upper High Street, Thame, Oxfordshire, OX9 3EX
t. +44 1844 340 620  f. +44 1844 340 621  e. info@aprmedtech.com
Product code identifier
For further information or to place an order, please call us on 01844 340 620
or email us at info@aprmedtech.com.
©2015 APR Medtech Limited.  All rights reserved.
Literature ref: SPM-POS-PS-v1-0115.  Date pf preparation: January 2015
Poseidon™ Hydrophilic Nitinol Guide Wire
Listed below are some of the popular sizes.  Other sizes are available upon request.
0543
SP Medical A/S
Mollevej 1, DK-4953 Karise
Denmark
HY— N — S/A/R — ST/SO/F — 0xx — D/H — L
(example: HY-N-A-ST-035-D-150)
Product code Description Length (cm) Diameter Box qty
HY-N-A-ST-035-D-150 Hydrophilic, angled tip, standard tip stiffness, standard shaft 150 0.035” 5
HY-N-A-ST-035-D-180 Hydrophilic, angled tip, standard tip stiffness, standard shaft 180 0.035” 5
HY-N-A-ST-035-D-260 Hydrophilic, angled tip, standard tip stiffness, standard shaft 260 0.035” 5
HY-N-A-ST-035-H-150 Hydrophilic, angled tip, standard tip stiffness, stiff shaft 150 0.035” 5
HY-N-A-ST-035-H-180 Hydrophilic, angled tip, standard tip stiffness, stiff shaft 180 0.035” 5
HY-N-A-ST-035-H-260 Hydrophilic, angled tip, standard tip stiffness, stiff shaft 260 0.035” 5
HY Hydrophilic coating
N Nitinol core
S Straight tip
A Angled tip
R Re-shaping tip
ST Standard tip stiffness
SO Soft tip stiffness
F Floppy tip stiffness
0xx
Diameter of the guidewire
0.018”
0.025”
0.032”
0.035”
0.038”
H Stiff shaft
D Standard shaft
L Length of the guidewire (from 30cm—260cm)